



Loctite 680 (92-809833)

| Parts List | | | | | | |
|------------|-------|----------|------------------------------|-----|----------------------------|----------|
| Ref | Class | Part | Description | Qty | Comment | Footnote |
| 1 | 1592 | 8188A 8 | DRIVE SHAFT HOUSING | 1 | (BLACK) (SHORT) | |
| 1 | 1592 | 8188A 9 | DRIVE SHAFT HOUSING | 1 | (GRAY) (SHORT) | |
| 1 | 1593 | 8189A12 | DRIVE SHAFT HOUSING | 1 | (BLACK) (LONG) | |
| 1 | 1593 | 8189A13 | DRIVE SHAFT HOUSING | 1 | (GRAY) (LONG) | |
| 1 | 1593 | 8189A14 | DRIVE SHAFT HOUSING | 1 | (TRACKER GRAPHITE GRAY) (L | |
| 1 | 1592 | 8188A11 | DRIVE SHAFT HOUSING | 1 | (BLACK-JET 30) | |
| 1 | 1592 | 8188A12 | DRIVE SHAFT HOUSING | 1 | (GRAY-JET 30) | |
| 2 | 16 | 57935 | STUD (3 IN.) (NOT USED WITH | 1 | | |
| 3 | 19 | 64649 | PLUG-PLASTIC-TRIM TAB SCRE | 1 | | |
| 4 | 16 | 57932 | STUD (1-3/4 IN.) (NOT USED W | 1 | | |
| 5 | 11 | 64809 | NUT (5/16 IN.) | 8 | | |
| 6 | 12 | 65791 | WASHER (7/16 IN.) | 2 | | |
| 7 | 11 | 34933 | NUT (7/16 IN.) | 2 | | |
| 8 | | 92337 3 | MOUNT | 2 | | |
| 9 | | 96401 | SEAL | 2 | | |
| 10 | 12 | 27727 | WASHER (37/64 I.D.) | 2 | | |
| 11 | 12 | 66966 | RUBBER WASHER | 2 | | |
| 12 | 12 | 30514 | WASHER | 2 | | |
| 13 | 11 | 34933 | NUT | 2 | | |
| 14 | | 87883 | COVER | 2 | | |
| 15 | 10 | 76630 | SCREW | 4 | | |
| 16 | 12 | 29245 | WASHER | 4 | | |
| 17 | | 69543 1 | EXHAUST TUBE | 1 | (SHORT) | |
| 18 | 32 | 37727 | WATER TUBE | 1 | (SHORT) | |
| 17 | | 69544 1 | EXHAUST TUBE | 1 | (LONG) | |
| 18 | 32 | 45679 | WATER TUBE | 1 | (LONG) | |
| 19 | | 35474T | COVER | 2 | (BLACK) | |
| 19 | | 35474F 2 | COVER | 2 | (GRAY) | |
| 19 | | 35474F 3 | COVER | 2 | (TRACKER GRAPHITE GRAY) | |
| 20 | 10 | 87884 | SCREW | 2 | | |
| 21 | | 69592F 1 | CLAMP | 2 | | |
| 22 | 10 | 29256 | SCREW | 4 | | |
| 23 | 24 | 35522 | SPRING | 4 | | |
| 24 | 11 | 35521 | NUT | 2 | | |
| 25 | 10 | 75284 | SCREW | 2 | | |
| 26 | | 88238A 2 | GROUND WIRE | 1 | | |
| 27 | 12 | 28051 | WASHER USE WHERE APPLICAI | 2 | | |
| 28 | 12 | 28053 | RUBBER WASHER | 2 | | |
| 29 | | 75304 | LOWER MOUNT | 2 | | |
| 30 | 12 | 30119 | WASHER | 2 | | |
| 31 | 11 | 26096 | NUT | 2 | | |